



**"TAIL WAGGIN" WALK & DOG CONTEST REGISTRATION** 

## Saturday, October 17, 2009 Fremont Central Park, Lake Elizabeth, Area A

Please complete this form, sign the waiver, and keep a copy for your records. Return this form, entry fee, and pledges to Furry Friends Rescue. If you are pre-registering, you may turn in your pledges on the day of the event.

Make fee and pledge checks payable to "Furry Friends Rescue". All others will not be accepted.

Each person who participates in the Tail Waggin Walk must submit a separate form, even if not submitting pledges.

## **REGISTRANT INFORMATION:**

**EN**1

FIRST NAME	LAST	NAME	Age
Address			
<b>C</b> ΙΤΥ	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE	()	ARE YOU CURRENTLY A FFR SUPPORTE	R OR VOLUNTEER?
E-MAIL		IF NOT, WOULD YOU LIKE TO BE CONTAC	FED TO VOLUNTEER?
NAMES OF DO	G OR DOGS YOU WILL BE WALKING		
	BARALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE X arantee we will have the size you request; however this will h		
TRY FEE: 520.0	0 IF RECEIVED BY OCT. 10TH. Fee includes a t-shirt, o	doggie bandana, goodie bag, snacks & cor	ntests. \$25.00 after Oct. 10th or day of walk
Entry	fee is waived if you collect \$100 or more in pledg	ges and includes a t-shirt, doggie bandana,	goodie bag, snacks & contests.
🗖 If you	are not able to join us for the walk, please consider r	making a tax-deductible donation to Furry F	Friends Rescue.
l woul	d like to make a donation in the amount of \$	Arf Arf, Meow Meow! Than	k you!

<b>REGISTRATION FEE OR DONATION</b>	\$
TOTAL PLEDGES COLLECTED	\$

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$

## TAIL WAGGIN WALK PARTICIPANT RELEASE AND WAIVER

The following must be signed in order to participate in the walk. If you are under 18, your parent or legal guardian must sign for you.

I voluntarily apply to participate in the Furry Friends Rescue "Tail Waggin" Walk (the "Walk"). I have read and understand this official brochure, including the course description and rules for participation. I agree to abide by all of the rules and policies set forth in the official brochure, and I warrant that, to the best of my knowledge, I am competent to walk safely and I have no disability that would impair my ability to complete the Walk safely or that would affect the safety of others.

I have read the vaccination and health requirements for dogs set forth in the official brochure and warrant that any dog(s) that will be participating with me have met all the requirements set forth in the brochure and, to the best of my knowledge, any dog(s) that will be participating with me have no medical conditions that would impair their ability to complete the Walk or that would affect the safety of others.

I understand that unanticipated events can and do occur. I recognize and accept all anticipated and unanticipated risks and hazards of participating in the walk involving a large number of people and dogs in a public area. I understand that Furry Friends Rescue makes no claim as to the safety of this route, or the competence or physical condition or character of other participants and that the Walk will be conducted in a park open to the public at the time of the Walk and upon which the hazards of walking are to be expected.

I will not hold Furry Friends Rescue responsible for any consequences or its failure to detect any hazards or to enforce any rule or condition in connection with the Walk. I understand that Furry Friends Rescue is not responsible for the safety of me or any dog(s) walking with me while participating in the Walk.

In consideration of the acceptance of this application and of my being permitted to participate in the Walk, I for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, successors, assign and personal representatives waive, release, and discharge all claims that I have, or that may accrue to me directly or indirectly as a result of my participation in the Walk. I acknowledge and agree that this Release applies to all claims for injuries, damages, or losses to my person and property, real or personal (whether those injuries, damages, or losses to my person and property, real or personal (whether those injuries, damages, or losses to my person and property, real or personal (whether those injuries, damages, or losses, or up dog(s) participating with me. This Release is intended to release, in advance, Furry Friends Rescue, their officers, directors, and sponsors, and any volunteers, employees, or agents and promoters involved in organizing or putting on the Walk, as well as any private landowners and government entities whose property or jurisdiction is involved in the Walk. I also agree that this Release applies to claims arising out of the carelessness or negligence of the persons and entities mentioned above.

ALL ENTRANTS MUST SIGN WAIVER (Parent or Guardian must sign if walker is under 18 yrs. old)

Signature:	Date	
Print Name:		
Mail or bring this form to walk:	Furry Friends Rescue – "Tail Waggin" Walk P.O. Box 7270 Fremont, CA 94537-7270	
Event Info: www.FurryFriendsRescue.org	,	